
GAC PRICE LIST
Valid from 12 January 2025 to 21 January 2026, 12pm

AION Y PLUSAION Y PLUS

AION ES

CAT A MODELS

AION V

PREMIUM

ELITE

PREMIUM

LUXURY

16.6 KWH

16.6 KWH

16.7 KWH

16.7 KWH

17.2 KWH

POWER

CONSUMPTION

$235,988

$242,988

$224,988

$246,988

LIST PRICE 

$255,988

A

A

A

A

VES

BANDING

A

$1,502

$1,502

 $1,502

$1,502

$1,502

ROAD

TAX

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

FINANCE

REBATE

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

REBATE

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

INSURANCE

REBATE

$2,000

$54,000

$54,000

$54,000

$54,000

PROMOTION

$54,000

$164,988

$171,988

$156,988

$175,988

GUARANTEED 6 BIDS

$184,988

$159,988

$166,988

$151,988

$179,988

NON GUARANTEED 6 BIDS

$154,988

$161,988

$146,988

$165,988

$174,988

NON GUARANTEED 8 BIDS

SOLE DISTRIBUTOR OF GAC CARS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Promotional Price quoted requires in-house Finance & Insurance with minimum loan criteria: Minimum 
$90,000 / 7-year loan. Top up required if criteria is not met.

2. Promotional price quoted after trade-in rebate ($5,000), only applicable when a used vehicle is traded into 
Vincar Pte Ltd.

3.          $15,450 deposit is required ($5,450 vehicle deposit & $10,000 COE Deposit) upon booking of the vehicle.

5.           All Prices are after VES/EEAI rebates/penalties.

1. 7kW AC Charger including Installation + $3,500

STANDARD

PREMIUM

15.6 KWH

17.4 KWH

$228,988

$232,988

A

A

$1,502

$1,502

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$54,000

$54,000

$157,988

$161,988$156,988

$147,988

$151,988AION UTAION UT

LIFELONG OWNERSHIP

8 YEARS
Vehicle Warranty

YEARS
Battery Warranty*

YEARS
Free Servicing

*70%>= State of Health (SOH)

+



HYPTEC HT LUXURY

HYPTEC HT PREMIUM

CAT B MODELS

18.2 KWH

18.2 KWH

POWER

CONSUMPTION

$278,988

$308,988

LIST PRICE 

A

A

VES

BANDING

$8,000

$8,000

FINANCE

REBATE

$5,000

$5,000

REBATE

$2,000

$2,000

INSURANCE

REBATE

$3,398

$3,398

ROAD

TAX

$44,000

$44,000

PROMOTION
GUARANTEED 6 BIDSNON GUARANTEED 6 BIDSNON GUARANTEED 8 BIDS

$199,988

GAC PRICE LIST
SOLE DISTRIBUTOR OF GAC CARS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Promotional Price quoted requires in-house Finance & Insurance with minimum loan criteria: Minimum 
$150,000 / 7-year loan. Top up required if criteria is not met.

2. Promotional price quoted after trade-in rebate ($5,000), only applicable when a used vehicle is traded into 
Vincar Pte Ltd.

3.          $15,450 deposit is required ($5,450 vehicle deposit & $10,000 COE Deposit) upon booking of the vehicle.

5.           All Prices are after VES/EEAI rebates/penalties.

LIFELONG OWNERSHIP

8 YEARS
Vehicle Warranty

YEARS
Battery Warranty*

YEARS
Free Servicing

*70%>= State of Health (SOH)

+

1. 7kW AC Charger including Installation + $3,500

Valid from 12 January 2025 to 21 January 2026, 12pm


